
DOWNTOWN NORFOLKDOWNTOWN NORFOLK

201 NORFOLK AVE.  402-371-5282

1-800-672-0034
STORE HOURS: MONDAY-FRIDAY, 8 AM-5 PM

We honor all competitors’ coupons
pompstire.compompstire.com

1
7
7
8
5
6

POMP’S COUPON

POMP’S COUPON

POMP’S COUPON

POMP’S COUPON

OIL CHANGE & FILTER

$$10100000
OFFOFF

Expires 10/15/25

Expires 10/15/25

Expires 10/15/25

Expires 10/15/25

We Will Check

• Tires • Suspension • Lights • Wipers 

• Brakes • Filters • Fluid Levels

AN ALIGNMENT

See store for details

BATTERY REPLACEMENT

$$15150000
OFFOFF

$$1515OFFOFF

COOLANT FLUSH

$$1515OFFOFF


